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2016 CHURCH SPECIAL EVENTS CALENDAR
Prepared: 1/26/16

o Sunday
School

YOUTH - Begin CCU Basketball Practices and Devotions (March 2015)
3/13/16 Sunday Change the clock - Spring Forward (3/13/16)
3/25/16 Friday o Good Friday Service (3/25/16)
3/27/16 Sunday o Easter Service (3/27/16) X
e Thrive Conference (4/28/16 to 4/30/16)
5/8/16 Sunday e Mother’s Day (5/8/16) X
5/15/16 Sunday e Invite CCU Players and Parents to our church for worship 2
YOUTH - Day Camp (6/9/16 to 6/17/16)
YOUTH - CCU Basketball League games will begin on Monday (????7)
6/12/16 Sunday e Invite CCU Players and Parents to our church for worship ?
6/19/16 Sunday e Father’s Day (6/19/16) X
7/10/16 Sunday e Invite CCU Players and Parents to our church for worship ?
YOUTH - Youth/College Retreat (77777)
e Global Leadership Summit (8/11/16 to 8/12/16)
8/14/167 Sunday YOUTH - Hope CCU Coaches and Players Recognition Ceremony (8/14/16) %
e Invited CCU Players and Parents to our church for worship
i— ¢ Begin EB Member Nomination (9/1/15)
9/5/16 I Monday e Annual Church Picnic (Monday — 9/5/16)
Month of October e Mission Awareness Month (Month of October)
10/2/16 Sunday e Church Anniversary Celebration (16™ Year Anniversary) X
10/2/16 Sunday e Promote Samaritan Purse Project
10/30/16 Sunday e Begin promoting and selling of Thanksgiving Lunch Tickets
11/6/16 Sunday o Change the clock — Fall Back (11/6/16)
e Hold Planning Meeting for Christmas Sing-along (1% week of November)
11/13/16 Sunday e ACM - Church Election and Approval of 2016 Budget X
11/20/16 Sunday o Thanksgiving Worship, Sharing & Luncheon X
o Samaritan Purse - Shoeboxes Dedication Date:
e Samaritan Purse - Shoeboxes Collection Date:
12/25/16 Sunday e Christmas Outreach in the front yard with coffee and buns X
12/25/16 Sunday e Christmas Sing-along (12/25/16 at 9:30 am to 10:00 am) X
12/25/16 Sunday e Christmas Worship Service in the sanctuary (12/25/16, 10 am) X
1/1/17 Sunday J e New Year Worship Service X
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